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	N п/п
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	Должность
	Среднемесячная заработная плата, рублей

	1
	2
	3
	4

	1
	Агапитова Светлана Павловна
	директор
	79086,17

	2
	Мельникова Ольга Владимировна
	главный бухгалтер
	61795,61

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




